
PROVISIONAL EXAM DATES 2018 

Exam dates can scheduled from 14th May to 22nd June 2018 

Date Start  Duration Board Subject 

Mon 14 May am 1hr OCR ICT Cambridge nationals 

Mon 14 May am 1hr 40mins Pearson Computer Science 

Mon 14 May am 1hr 45mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 1 

Tues 15 May am 35mins(F) 45 mins (H) AQA French Unit 1 Tier Listening 

 am 45mins(F) 60 mins(H) AQA French Unit 2 Tier Reading 

 pm 1hr 10mins OCR Science 

Tues 15 May pm 1hr 45mins OCR Biology Paper 1 

Wed 16 May am 1hr OCR Physical Education Paper 1 

Wed 16 May pm 50mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 2 

Thurs 17 May am 1hr 10mins OCR Science 

Thurs 17 May am 1hr 45mins OCR Chemistry Paper 1 

Thurs 17 May pm 2 hrs Pearson Computer Science 

Friday 18 May am 1hr (F) 1hr 15mins (H)  AQA French Writing  

Friday 18th May pm 1 hr 30 mins OCR Drama 

 pm 1hr OCR Physical Education Paper 2 

Tues 22 May am 1hr 45mins AQA English Literature Unit 1 Found/Higher 

Tue 22 May pm 1hr 30mins AQA Geography Paper 1 Found/Higher 

Wed 23 May pm 1hr 10mins OCR Science 

Wed 23 May pm 1hr 45mins OCR Physics Paper 1 

Thurs 24 May am 1hr 30mins Pearson Maths Non Calculator Found/Higher Ppr1 

Thurs 24 May pm 50 mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 3 

Fri 25 May am 2hr 15mins AQA English Literature Paper 2 Found/Higher 

Mon 4 June am 1hr 45mins AQA History  

Tue 5 June am 1hr 45 mins AQA English Lang Paper 1 

Tue 5 June pm 1hr 30mins AQA Geography paper 2 Found/Higher 

Wed 6 June am 35mins(F) 45mins (H) AQA Spanish listening  

 am 45mins(F) 60mins (H) AQA Spanish Reading  

Wed 6 June pm 1hr 30mins AQA Music 

Thurs 7 June am 1hr 30mins Pearson Maths Calculator Found/Higher (Paper 2) 

Fri 8 June am 1hr 45mins AQA English Lang Paper 2 

Fri 8 June pm 1hr 45mins AQA History 

Mon 11 June am 1hr 10mins OCR Science 

Mon 11 June am 1hr 45mins OCR Biology Paper 2  

Mon 11 June  pm 1hr 15mins AQA Geography paper 3 Foundation/Higher 

Tues 12 June am 1hr 30mins Pearson Maths Calculator Found/Higher (Paper 3) 

Wed 13 June am 1hr 10mins OCR Science 

Wed 13 June am 1hr 45mins OCR Chemistry Paper 2 

Thurs 14 June am 1hr AQA Spanish Writing F 

 am 1hr 15mins AQA Spanish Writing H 

Thurs 14 June pm 2hrs AQA Design & Technology: Resistant Materials 

Thursday 14 June pm 1hr 45mins AQA Food Technology 

Fri 15 June am 1hr 10mins OCR Science 

Fri 15 June am 1hr 45mins OCR Physics Paper 2 F/H 

Tues 19 June pm 2hrs  AQA Graphic Products 

 


